
CHOITHRAM SCHOOL NORTH CAMPUS 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION: 2023-24 

CLASSES VI to VIII 
DATE-SHEET  

Examination Timings:  9:30 a.m. – 12.15 p.m.                                                            Date:  06.09.2023 

Maximum Marks: 80     

DATE DAY VI VII VIII 

03.10.2023 Tuesday   Mathematics Social Science Science 

05.10.2023 Thursday  Hindi Sanskrit/French English 

07.10.2023 Saturday  Science Mathematics Social Science 

09.10.2023 Monday English Hindi Sanskrit/French 

11.10.2023 Wednesday Social Science Science Mathematics 

13.10.2023 Friday Sanskrit/French English Hindi 

Note:  

 Arrival Time : II Trip  Departure Time: I Trip 

 PTM : Saturday, 28.10.2023, Timing : 8:30a.m.-11:30 a.m. 

 Students will have Preparatory Leave on Saturday, 30/09/2023.   

 Schedule may change due to any unforeseen reason. 

            
Senior Coordinator            Principal  

 

 

CHOITHRAM SCHOOL NORTH CAMPUS 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION: 2023-24 

CLASSES VI to VIII 
DATE-SHEET  

(Computer Science, Artificial Intelligence and G.K.) 

 

Maximum Marks: 40          Date: 06.09.2023 

Time :  1 Hour   

DATE DAY VI VII VIII 

21.09.2023 Thursday Computer Science Computer Science 
Artificial 

Intelligence 

22.09.2023 Friday 
General            

Knowledge  

General            

Knowledge 
General            

Knowledge 
Note:  

 Exam will be conducted during regular school timings.   

 Students will have their regular classes after the exam. 

 Schedule may change due to any unforeseen reason. 

            
Senior Coordinator            Principal  


